

## Selection Committee Members Appointed For The RFQ (Request For Qualifications) For Construction Manager-At-Risk For Hopkins County Trusty Housing Facility.

Title/Office/Position

## **NAME**

## 1. Robert Newsom Hopkins County Judge Mickey Barker Hopkins County Commissioner - Pct 1 3. Greg Anglin Hopkins County Commissioner – Pct 2 4. Wade Bartley Hopkins County Commissioner – Pct 3 Hopkins County Commissioner - Pct 4 5. Joe Price 6. Lewis Tatum Hopkins County Sheriff Hopkins County Chief Deputy 7. Tanner Crump 8. Beth Wisenbaker Hopkins County Grant Consultant Hopkins County Auditor 9. Shannah Aulsbrook

APPOINTED AND APPROVED by the Hopkins County Commissioners' Court at the regularly scheduled meeting on the 28th day of February, 2022.

Robert Newsom, Hopkins County Judge

Mickey Barker, Commissioner - Pct. 1

Wade Bartley, Commissioner Pct. 3

Greg Anglin, Commissioner - Pct. 2

Joe Price, Commissioner - Pct. 4

ATTEST:

COUNTY CLERI